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BACKSTORY

ALLIES & ORGANIZATIONS

ADDITIONAL FEATURES & TRAITS

ADDITIONAL TREASURE
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spellcasting class

character name

ability save dc bonus
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0 Cantrips

Total Slots Expended Slots

2
Total Slots Expended Slots

3
Total Slots Expended Slots

4 
Total Slots Expended Slots

5
Total Slots Expended Slots

6
Total Slots Expended Slots

7
Total Slots Expended Slots

8
Total Slots Expended Slots

9
Total Slots Expended Slots
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	Acrobatics Dex: 3
	Animal Handling Wis: 2
	Arcana Int: 0
	Athletics Str: 1
	Deception Cha: -1
	History Int: 2
	Insight Wis: 6
	Intimidation Cha: 1
	Investigation Int: 0
	Medicine Wis: 2
	Nature Int: 2
	Perception Wis: 4
	Performance Cha: -1
	Persuasion Cha: -1
	Religion Int: 0
	Sleight of Hand Dex: 3
	Stealth Dex: 3
	Survival Wis: 4
	Class & Level: Ranger, 2
	Subclass: 
	Experience Points: 
	Race: Wood Elf
	Background: Amazon of Perunalia
	Alignment: CG
	Player Name: 
	Charisma: 8
	CHA Bonus: -1
	CHA Save: 
	CHA Save Prof: Off
	WIS Save Prof: Off
	INT Save Prof: Off
	CON Save Prof: Off
	DEX Save Prof: Yes
	STR Save Prof: Yes
	Dexterity: 17
	Constitution: 13
	Intelligence: 10
	Wisdom: 15
	DEX Bonus: 3
	CON Bonus: 1
	INT Bonus: 0
	WIS Bonus: 2
	Strength: 12
	STR Bonus: 1
	STR Save: 3
	DEX Save: 5
	CON Save: 1
	INT Save: 0
	WIS Save: 2
	Prof: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Yes
	7: Yes
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Yes
	11: Yes
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Yes
	 Bonus: 
	0: 2


	Passive Insight: 16
	Passive Investigation: 10
	Passive Perception: 14
	Status: 
	Initiative: 3
	Speed: 35
	Inspiration: 
	Range/Properties: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Attack Name: 
	0: Shortsword
	1: Handaxe
	2: Longbow
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Attack Bonus: 
	0: +5
	1: +3
	2: +5
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Damage/Type: 
	0: 1d6+3 piercing
	1: 1d6+1 slashing
	2: 1d8+3 piercing
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Properties: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Armor Name: 
	0: Leather armor
	1: 
	2: 

	Base AC: 
	0: 11
	1: 
	2: 

	AC: 14
	Max HP: 
	0: 18

	Current HP: 2
	Temp HP: 
	Hit Die Type: 10
	Hit Dice Used: 
	Max Hit Dice: 
	Death Save Succes: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Death Save Failure: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: Off


	Conditions: 
	Proficiencies, Languages, & Traits: Woodworkers Tools
Playing Card Set

Common, Elvish, Northern Tongue, Sylvan
	Treasure & Equipment: - a set of woodcarver's tools
- a set of playing cards
- a set of common clothes
- a hunting trap
- a wood staff
- leather armor
- shortsword
- 2 handaxes
- longbow
- 20 arrows
- an explorer's pack (backpack, bedroll, mess kit, tinderbox, 10 torches, 10 days of rations, waterskin, 50-ft. coil of hempen rope)
	GP: 5
	EP: 
	SP: 
	CP: 
	PP: 
	Features & Traits: Favored Enemy: Beasts

Natural Explorer

Favored Foe

Natural Explorer: Forest

Fey ancestry

Trance

Darkvision

Mask of the Wild

Bred to the Bow

Fighting Style: Archery


	Appearance: 
	Character Name: Nikol Monova
	Height: 
	Weight: 
	Eyes: 
	Skin: 
	Hair: 
	Age: 
	Ideals: I prefer dockside taverns to the high society soirees Josyne drags me to.

or

Choose one PC: I often compete with _________ to see who can drink or eat the most.

	Bonds: There is nothing better than facing a foe with Keebo by my side.

or

Choose one PC: I refuse to fail at anything so long as _________ is watching.
	Flaws: Sethos thinks so much of himself. I want to take him down a peg or two. 

or

Choose one PC: When ________ gets in trouble, I can’t help but get involved.
	Personality Traits: I use saucy language and curses around Valko because I know he hates it.

or

Choose one PC: I look to _________ when in uncomfortable social encounters.
	Backstory: You are a strong daughter of a mighty nation, raised to hold your own with or without a weapon in your hand. To be sure, you may (or may not) have accepted as truth the lessons taught by your mothers, aunts and sisters that males are the weaker sex, with clear mental and behavioral faults. Where other daughters were content in staying within the borders of your nation, you yearned to see distant places and ventured forth. The world soon proved itself to have equal parts of joy and sorrow. Among the elven veteran rangers and beast tamers you rose through the ranks to the lauded position of Griffon Rider. During a scouting mission, you saved Keebo, a kobold rogue, though he claims he saved you, and found a life-long companion. Together with Keebo you joined with a band of adventurers, questing to prove you are the best and to make your foes fear what a brave daughter can do.
	Homeland: 
	Allies & Organizations: 
	Additional Features & Traits: 
	Additional Treasure: 
	Spellcasting Class: 
	Save DC: 12
	Spellcasting Bonus: 4
	Spellcasting Ability: Wisdom
	Cantrip: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Expended Slots Level 1: 
	Total Slots Level 1: 2
	Level 1 Spell: 
	0: Animal Friendship
	1: Alter Arrow's Fortune
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Prepared?: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off

	Total Slots Level 2: 
	Expended Slots Level 2: 
	Level 2 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Prepared 2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off

	Total Slots Level 3: 
	Expended Slots Level 3: 
	Level 3 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Prepared? 3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off

	Total Slots Level 4: 
	Expended Slots Level 4: 
	Level 4 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Prepared? 4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Total Slots Level 5: 
	Expended Slots Level 5: 
	Level 5 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 

	Prepared? 5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off

	Total Slots Level 6: 
	Expended Slots Level 6: 
	Level 6 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Prepared? 6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Total Slots Level 7: 
	Expended Slots Level 7: 
	Level 7 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Total Slots Level 8: 
	Expended Slots Level 8: 
	Level 8 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Total Slots Level 9: 
	Expended Slots Level 9: 
	Level 9 Spell: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Prepared? 9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Exhaustion Level 1: Off
	Exhaustion Level 2: Off
	Exhaustion Level 3: Off
	Exhaustion Level 4: Off
	Exhaustion Level 5: Off
	Exhaustion Level 6: Off


